CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEA GAMES
MORODOK TECHO SWIMMING CENTER

PR
PHNOM PENH UA3
CAMBODIA 2023
32nd SEA GI\I\II”E[S5
Monday, 8 May, 2023 ~ Thursday, 11 May, 2023
Detailed Results 7068
101 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 KIMBERLY BONG QIAN PING -- MALAYSIA
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 55 70 65 65 6.0 6.5 55 19.0 51.30 51.30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 80 75 80 75 70 75 75 225 54.00 105.30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 80 80 80 7.0 75 23.0 64.40 169.70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 65 55 55 6.0 6.0 7.0 175 49.00 218.70
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 75 80 80 80 80 80 75 240 57.60 276.30

2 GLADIES LARIESA GARINA HAGA -- INDONESIA

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 70 75 65 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 60.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 45 60 55 6.0 45 50 55 16.0 49.60 109.60
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 50 50 55 6.0 45 55 15.5 46.50 156.10
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 60 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 210.10
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 60 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 273.10
3 ONG KER YING -- MALAYSIA
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 70 70 65 70 65 20.5 49.20 49.20
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 6.0 55 55 45 65 50 6.5 17.0  51.00 100.20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 40 55 6.0 6.0 50 16.5 49.50 149.70
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 45 45 30 45 45 45 40 13.5 40.50 190.20
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 70 60 65 7.0 55 19.5 58.50 248.70
4 LILLI PRATEEP -- THAILAND
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 65 65 55 55 6.0 65 18.5 4440 44.40
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 6.0 55 70 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 4725 91.65
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 40 40 40 45 40 45 45 125 37.50 129.15
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 179.55
5251B Back 2%: Somersaults %2 Twist 3 27 65 70 60 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 55.35 234.90
5 NGO PHUONG MAI -- VIETNAM
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 6.0 60 65 55 6.0 65 18.0 4320 43.20
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 17.0 4590 89.10
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 24 65 70 75 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 45.60 134.70
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 65 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 53.20 187.90
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 6.0 55 55 50 50 55 16.0 44.80 232.70

6 ALYCIA CHARLOTTE LIM -- SINGAPORE

105B Forward 2% Somersaults
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults
205C Back 2% Somersaults

24 40 50 45 50 45 50 5.0 145 34.80 34.80
27 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 65 55 6.0 18.0 48.60 83.40
28 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 50 5.0 17.0 47.60 131.00

305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 28 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 55 16.5 46.20 177.20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 21 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 50 55 17.0 3570 212.90

7 ARIANA HANNAH TALINGTING DRAKE -- PHILIPPINES

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 50 50 55 55 50 55 55 16.0 43.20 43.20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 28 4.0 45 45 45 45 45 50 13.5 37.80 81.00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 28 55 50 45 6.0 50 50 6.5 15,5 43.40 124.40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 28 4.0 50 45 65 45 50 45 14.0 39.20 163.60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 30 30 30 30 40 35 35 35 10.0 30.00 193.60
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Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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101 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 LU-SI TAN MINNICH -- CAMBODIA

5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6.0 6.0 65 50 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 36.00
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 50 55 65 6.0 55 55 45 16.5 39.60 75.60
203A Back 1% Somersaults 3 24 45 55 55 50 50 55 4.0 15.5 37.20 112.80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 50 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 40.25 153.05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 60 60 6.0 55 65 65 50 18.0 37.80 190.85

9 YANISA PROMCHAROEN -- THAILAND
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 50 50 55 55 50 55 16.0 25.60 25.60
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1.9 35 40 30 45 45 45 40 125 2375 49.35
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 65 6.0 55 45 50 50 16.0 30.40 79.75
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 30 35 40 40 40 40 45 12.0 26.40 106.15

5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 05 00 05 10 0.0 0.0 0. 0.5 1.00 107.15

201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 3 30 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 225 67.50 67.50
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 75 70 75 80 75 7.5 85 225 69.75 137.25

5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 55 55 55 55 55 65 6.5 16.5 56.10 193.35
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 70 6.0 7.0 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 256.35
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 325.35

5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 35 55 45 55 50 45 45 6.0 15.0 52.50 377.85

2 GABRIEL GILBERT DAIM -- MALAYSIA

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 70 50 6.0 55 65 18.5 5550 55.50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 75 65 80 65 80 7.0 80 225 54.00 109.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 65 75 75 75 75 75 22.5 69.75 179.25
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 65 50 65 6.0 7.0 18.0 54.00 233.25
305B Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 75 65 70 70 6.0 65 6.5 20.0 60.00 293.25
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 80 70 80 80 80 80 80 240 72.00 365.25
3 AVVIR THAM PAC LUN -- SINGAPORE
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 65 70 70 65 70 7.5 21.0 63.00 63.00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 60 55 70 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 54.00 117.00
107B Forward 3%, Somersaults 3 31 70 75 70 70 70 70 75 21.0 65.10 182.10
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 55 55 60 55 6.0 50 50 16.5 49.50 231.60
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 60 75 55 6.0 6.0 65 55 18.0 54.00 285.60
5154B Forward 22 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 75 70 70 75 75 70 75 220 74.80 360.40
4 CHAWANWAT JUNTAPHADAWON -- THAILAND
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 55 55 55 45 50 50 6.0 16.0 48.00 48.00
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 65 60 65 75 55 70 7.0 20.0 60.00 108.00
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 35 60 6.0 60 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 18.0 63.00 171.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 70 55 65 7.0 60 65 7.0 20.0 62.00 233.00
5154B Forward 22 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 55 55 60 70 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 59.50 292.50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 60 65 65 75 65 65 65 19.5 66.30 358.80
5 TUNG DUONG NGUYEN -- VIETNAM
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 65 65 70 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 65 60 70 60 65 70 7.0 20.0 62.00 125.00
5154B Forward 2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 61.20 186.20
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 35 50 6.0 55 55 20 40 30 145 50.75 236.95
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 70 60 70 65 55 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 292.45
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 30 25 35 20 20 25 3.0 8.0 24.00 316.45

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 DINH ANH TUAN -- VIETNAM

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 70 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50
107B Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 31 6.0 55 70 75 65 55 6.5 19.0 58.90 117.40
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 3 34 6.0 50 65 55 50 55 45 16.0 54.40 171.80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 55 55 50 55 55 16.0 48.00 219.80
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 50 45 45 40 4.0 3.0 13.0 39.00 258.80
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 45 55 45 50 45 50 14.5 43.50 302.30
7 THITIWUT PHOEMPHUN -- THAILAND
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 45 50 55 40 45 4.0 13.5 40.50 40.50
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 16.5 39.60 80.10
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 45 35 40 35 35 45 4.0 11.5 3565 115.75
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 45 50 5.0 15.0 42.00 157.75
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 40 35 4.0 35 12.0 33.60 191.35
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 27 50 50 45 25 50 50 5.0 15.0 40.50 231.85
301 WOMEN PLATFORM
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 LEE YIAT QING -- MALAYSIA
201B Back Dive 10 18 85 75 80 80 80 80 85 24.0 4320 43.20
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 85 85 85 85 9.0 85 9.0 255 4845 91.65
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 10 23 6.0 6.0 55 45 6.0 50 5.0 16.5 37.95 129.60
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 75 85 75 75 80 80 75 23.0 64.40 194.00
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 75 80 75 75 80 85 75 23.0 59.80 253.80
2 BUI THI HONG GIANG -- VIETNAM
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 40 55 45 45 50 45 45 13.5 37.80 37.80
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 6.0 55 55 50 50 55 55 16.5 49.50 87.30
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 55 55 55 50 6.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 49.30 136.60
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 70 75 65 65 70 70 7.0 21.0 58.80 195.40
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 6.0 55 6.0 45 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 242.20
3 GLADIES LARIESA GARINA HAGA -- INDONESIA
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 4.0 17.0 51.00 51.00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 70 65 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 102.80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 40 40 40 4.0 40 45 4.0 12.0 34.80 137.60
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 65 6.0 65 55 55 7.0 55 18.0 50.40 188.00
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 25 45 55 6.0 45 50 55 55 16.0 40.00 228.00
4 NUR EILISHA RANIA -- MALAYSIA
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 10 28 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 58.80 58.80
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 6.0 50 55 50 55 50 6.5 16.0 48.00 106.80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 45 6.0 17.5 50.75 157.55
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 3.0 45 35 35 3.0 25 30 95 26.60 184.15
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 55 70 55 6.0 50 45 55 16.5 4290 227.05
5 LILLI PRATEEP -- THAILAND
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 55 17.5 49.00 49.00
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3.0 40 45 40 45 4.0 4.0 40 12.0 36.00 85.00
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 55 6.0 55 50 55 55 50 16.5 52.80 137.80
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 5 30 45 55 50 50 50 55 5.0 15.0 45.00 182.80
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 45 5.0 16.5 4290 225.70
6 ONG REI EN -- SINGAPORE
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 70 55 65 55 6.5 55 6.0 18.0 46.80 46.80
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault 72 Twist 10 27 6.0 55 50 45 50 45 50 15.0 40.50 87.30
203B Back 12 Somersaults 5 23 60 65 65 55 50 50 65 18.0 41.40 128.70
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 179.10
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 10 10 10 15 10 1.0 1.0 3.0 9.00 188.10

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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301 WOMEN PLATFORM

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 LU-SI TAN MINNICH -- CAMBODIA

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 1.7 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 3145 3145
201B Back Dive 5 16 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 60 55 7.0 18.5 29.60 61.05
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 65 6.0 70 65 65 50 7.0 195 3120 9225
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1.7 40 20 30 3.0 35 3.0 30 9.0 1530 107.55 2
401B Inward Dive 5 15 50 50 50 7.0 55 45 6.0 15.5 23.25 130.80
401 MEN PLATFORM
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY HAROLD -- MALAYSIA
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 85 85 9.0 85 9.0 90 85 26.0 78.00 78.00
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 10 32 9.0 90 90 90 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 86.40 164.40
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 80 85 80 80 80 75 8.0 240 76.80 241.20
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 80 90 85 85 85 85 85 255 71.40 312.60
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 75 90 75 80 75 8.0 85 235 77.55 390.15
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 55 50 45 55 55 6.0 5.0 16.0 52.80 44295
2 BERTRAND RHODICT LISES -- MALAYSIA
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 80 75 85 80 75 85 85 245 7350 73.50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 80 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 240 76.80 150.30
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 65 45 45 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 54.45 204.75
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 6.0 55 45 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 61.05 265.80
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 50 45 45 50 50 50 50 15.0 51.00 316.80
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 172 Twists 10 32 70 60 70 70 7.0 75 75 21.0 67.20 384.00
3 MAX LEE SHEN OON -- SINGAPORE
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 75 70 70 7.0 80 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 10 32 70 55 50 55 50 6.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 117.40
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 59.40 176.80
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 65 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 61.20 238.00
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 50 40 55 55 45 50 55 155 49.60 287.60
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1%% Twists 10 32 80 80 80 80 75 75 7.0 235 75.20 362.80
4 JOSEPH MENDOZA REYNADO -- PHILIPPINES
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 65 6.0 65 55 55 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 55.50
407C Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 55 6.0 65 50 50 55 6.5 17.0 5440 109.90
5253B Back 2%z Somersaults 172 Twists 10 32 70 70 70 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 20.5 65.60 175.50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 75 75 80 7.0 85 6.5 85 23.0 66.70 242.20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 45 50 45 50 50 6.0 15.0 31.50 273.70
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault 75 27 50 35 55 40 45 40 6.0 13.5 36.45 310.15
5 TU DANG HOANG -- VIETNAM
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 55 55 55 50 55 5.0 16.5 34.65 34.65
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 5 31 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 18.5 57.35 92.00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 70 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 149.00
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 60 6.0 60 6.0 70 65 65 18.5 46.25 195.25
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 50 50 50 45 50 50 50 15.0 39.00 234.25
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 60 70 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 289.75
6 ADITHEP KHOPUECHKLANG -- THAILAND
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 45 6.0 45 50 45 45 50 14.0 39.20 39.20
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 10 28 45 55 45 45 45 45 45 13.5 37.80 77.00
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 50 45 45 45 45 50 55 14.0 42.00 119.00
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 60 50 6.0 50 7.0 65 6.5 18.5 44.40 163.40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 45 45 50 45 50 55 50 14.5 43.50 206.90
5251B Back 22 Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 65 7.0 19.5 50.70 257.60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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401 MEN PLATFORM

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 DINH ANH TUAN -- VIETNAM

5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 65 60 65 6.0 60 7.0 70 19.0 4750 47.50
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 5 31 55 50 6.0 50 6.0 65 6.0 17.5 5425 101.75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 30 30 35 40 45 35 45 11.0 33.00 134.75
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 5 31 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 6.0 1860 153.35 3
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 55 50 6.0 50 55 55 55 16.5 4290 196.25
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 50 50 50 45 45 55 50 15.0 45.00 241.25

8 TRINAPAS SANTIBUT -- THAILAND
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 28 35 3.0 30 40 35 3.0 15 95 26.60 26.60
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 35 20 35 35 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 32.00 58.60
107B Forward 3%, Somersaults 10 30 60 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 6.0 17.5 5250 111.10

5253B Back 2%, Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 40 65 45 50 50 50 55 15.0 48.00 159.10
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 55 45 50 55 55 6.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 198.70
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 5 30 40 45 45 50 45 40 50 13.5 4050 239.20

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:29 PM 11/5/2023 Page 1
32nd SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES CAMBODIA 2023 -6/5/2023 to 11/5/2023
Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

Team Gold Silver Rronze Total
Singapore 22 15 10 47
Viet Nam 7 3 7 17
Thailand 4 11 7 22
Indonesia 3 3 7
Philippines 2 ] 16
Malaysia 1 3 4 ]



CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEA GAMES
MORODOK TECHO SWIMMING CENTER

PHNOM PENH
Monday, 8 May, 2023 ~ Thursday, 11 May, 2023 7068
Medal Table
Team Gold Silver Bronze
MALAYSIA 4 2 1
INDONESIA 0 1 1
VIETNAM 0 1 0
SINGAPORE 0 0 2
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CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEA GAMES
MORODOK TECHO SWIMMING CENTER

PR
PHNOM PENH UA3
CAMBODIA 2023
32nd SEA GI\I\II”E[S5
Monday, 8 May, 2023 ~ Thursday, 11 May, 2023
Detailed Results 7068
101 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 KIMBERLY BONG QIAN PING -- MALAYSIA
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 55 70 65 65 6.0 6.5 55 19.0 51.30 51.30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 80 75 80 75 70 75 75 225 54.00 105.30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 80 80 80 7.0 75 23.0 64.40 169.70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 65 55 55 6.0 6.0 7.0 175 49.00 218.70
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 75 80 80 80 80 80 75 240 57.60 276.30

2 GLADIES LARIESA GARINA HAGA -- INDONESIA

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 70 75 65 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 60.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 45 60 55 6.0 45 50 55 16.0 49.60 109.60
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 50 50 55 6.0 45 55 15.5 46.50 156.10
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 60 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 210.10
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 60 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 273.10
3 ONG KER YING -- MALAYSIA
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 70 70 65 70 65 20.5 49.20 49.20
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 6.0 55 55 45 65 50 6.5 17.0  51.00 100.20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 40 55 6.0 6.0 50 16.5 49.50 149.70
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 45 45 30 45 45 45 40 13.5 40.50 190.20
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 70 60 65 7.0 55 19.5 58.50 248.70
4 LILLI PRATEEP -- THAILAND
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 65 65 55 55 6.0 65 18.5 4440 44.40
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 6.0 55 70 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 4725 91.65
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 40 40 40 45 40 45 45 125 37.50 129.15
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 179.55
5251B Back 2%: Somersaults %2 Twist 3 27 65 70 60 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 55.35 234.90
5 NGO PHUONG MAI -- VIETNAM
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 6.0 60 65 55 6.0 65 18.0 4320 43.20
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 17.0 4590 89.10
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 24 65 70 75 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 45.60 134.70
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 65 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 53.20 187.90
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 6.0 55 55 50 50 55 16.0 44.80 232.70

6 ALYCIA CHARLOTTE LIM -- SINGAPORE

105B Forward 2% Somersaults
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults
205C Back 2% Somersaults

24 40 50 45 50 45 50 5.0 145 34.80 34.80
27 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 65 55 6.0 18.0 48.60 83.40
28 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 50 5.0 17.0 47.60 131.00

305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 28 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 55 16.5 46.20 177.20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 21 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 50 55 17.0 3570 212.90

7 ARIANA HANNAH TALINGTING DRAKE -- PHILIPPINES

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 50 50 55 55 50 55 55 16.0 43.20 43.20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 28 4.0 45 45 45 45 45 50 13.5 37.80 81.00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 28 55 50 45 6.0 50 50 6.5 15,5 43.40 124.40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 28 4.0 50 45 65 45 50 45 14.0 39.20 163.60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 30 30 30 30 40 35 35 35 10.0 30.00 193.60

W W wWwww

W W ww

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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101 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 LU-SI TAN MINNICH -- CAMBODIA

5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6.0 6.0 65 50 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 36.00
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 50 55 65 6.0 55 55 45 16.5 39.60 75.60
203A Back 1% Somersaults 3 24 45 55 55 50 50 55 4.0 15.5 37.20 112.80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 50 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 40.25 153.05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 60 60 6.0 55 65 65 50 18.0 37.80 190.85

9 YANISA PROMCHAROEN -- THAILAND
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 50 50 55 55 50 55 16.0 25.60 25.60
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1.9 35 40 30 45 45 45 40 125 2375 49.35
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 65 6.0 55 45 50 50 16.0 30.40 79.75
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 30 35 40 40 40 40 45 12.0 26.40 106.15

5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 05 00 05 10 0.0 0.0 0. 0.5 1.00 107.15

201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 3 30 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 225 67.50 67.50
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 75 70 75 80 75 7.5 85 225 69.75 137.25

5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 55 55 55 55 55 65 6.5 16.5 56.10 193.35
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 70 6.0 7.0 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 256.35
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 325.35

5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 35 55 45 55 50 45 45 6.0 15.0 52.50 377.85

2 GABRIEL GILBERT DAIM -- MALAYSIA

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 70 50 6.0 55 65 18.5 5550 55.50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 75 65 80 65 80 7.0 80 225 54.00 109.50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 65 75 75 75 75 75 22.5 69.75 179.25
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 65 50 65 6.0 7.0 18.0 54.00 233.25
305B Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 75 65 70 70 6.0 65 6.5 20.0 60.00 293.25
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 80 70 80 80 80 80 80 240 72.00 365.25
3 AVVIR THAM PAC LUN -- SINGAPORE
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 65 70 70 65 70 7.5 21.0 63.00 63.00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 60 55 70 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 54.00 117.00
107B Forward 3%, Somersaults 3 31 70 75 70 70 70 70 75 21.0 65.10 182.10
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 55 55 60 55 6.0 50 50 16.5 49.50 231.60
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 60 75 55 6.0 6.0 65 55 18.0 54.00 285.60
5154B Forward 22 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 75 70 70 75 75 70 75 220 74.80 360.40
4 CHAWANWAT JUNTAPHADAWON -- THAILAND
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 55 55 55 45 50 50 6.0 16.0 48.00 48.00
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 65 60 65 75 55 70 7.0 20.0 60.00 108.00
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 35 60 6.0 60 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 18.0 63.00 171.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 70 55 65 7.0 60 65 7.0 20.0 62.00 233.00
5154B Forward 22 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 55 55 60 70 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 59.50 292.50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 60 65 65 75 65 65 65 19.5 66.30 358.80
5 TUNG DUONG NGUYEN -- VIETNAM
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 65 65 70 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 65 60 70 60 65 70 7.0 20.0 62.00 125.00
5154B Forward 2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 61.20 186.20
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 35 50 6.0 55 55 20 40 30 145 50.75 236.95
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 70 60 70 65 55 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 292.45
305B Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 30 30 25 35 20 20 25 3.0 8.0 24.00 316.45

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 DINH ANH TUAN -- VIETNAM

405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 70 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50
107B Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 31 6.0 55 70 75 65 55 6.5 19.0 58.90 117.40
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 3 34 6.0 50 65 55 50 55 45 16.0 54.40 171.80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 55 55 50 55 55 16.0 48.00 219.80
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 50 45 45 40 4.0 3.0 13.0 39.00 258.80
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 45 55 45 50 45 50 14.5 43.50 302.30
7 THITIWUT PHOEMPHUN -- THAILAND
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 45 50 55 40 45 4.0 13.5 40.50 40.50
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 16.5 39.60 80.10
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 45 35 40 35 35 45 4.0 11.5 3565 115.75
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 45 50 5.0 15.0 42.00 157.75
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 40 35 4.0 35 12.0 33.60 191.35
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 27 50 50 45 25 50 50 5.0 15.0 40.50 231.85
301 WOMEN PLATFORM
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 LEE YIAT QING -- MALAYSIA
201B Back Dive 10 18 85 75 80 80 80 80 85 24.0 4320 43.20
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 85 85 85 85 9.0 85 9.0 255 4845 91.65
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 10 23 6.0 6.0 55 45 6.0 50 5.0 16.5 37.95 129.60
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 75 85 75 75 80 80 75 23.0 64.40 194.00
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 75 80 75 75 80 85 75 23.0 59.80 253.80
2 BUI THI HONG GIANG -- VIETNAM
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 40 55 45 45 50 45 45 13.5 37.80 37.80
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 6.0 55 55 50 50 55 55 16.5 49.50 87.30
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 55 55 55 50 6.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 49.30 136.60
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 70 75 65 65 70 70 7.0 21.0 58.80 195.40
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 6.0 55 6.0 45 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 242.20
3 GLADIES LARIESA GARINA HAGA -- INDONESIA
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 4.0 17.0 51.00 51.00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 70 65 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 102.80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 40 40 40 4.0 40 45 4.0 12.0 34.80 137.60
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 65 6.0 65 55 55 7.0 55 18.0 50.40 188.00
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 25 45 55 6.0 45 50 55 55 16.0 40.00 228.00
4 NUR EILISHA RANIA -- MALAYSIA
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 10 28 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 58.80 58.80
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 6.0 50 55 50 55 50 6.5 16.0 48.00 106.80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 45 6.0 17.5 50.75 157.55
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 3.0 45 35 35 3.0 25 30 95 26.60 184.15
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 55 70 55 6.0 50 45 55 16.5 4290 227.05
5 LILLI PRATEEP -- THAILAND
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 55 17.5 49.00 49.00
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3.0 40 45 40 45 4.0 4.0 40 12.0 36.00 85.00
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 55 6.0 55 50 55 55 50 16.5 52.80 137.80
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 5 30 45 55 50 50 50 55 5.0 15.0 45.00 182.80
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 45 5.0 16.5 4290 225.70
6 ONG REI EN -- SINGAPORE
5251B Back 2% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 70 55 65 55 6.5 55 6.0 18.0 46.80 46.80
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault 72 Twist 10 27 6.0 55 50 45 50 45 50 15.0 40.50 87.30
203B Back 12 Somersaults 5 23 60 65 65 55 50 50 65 18.0 41.40 128.70
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 179.10
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 10 10 10 15 10 1.0 1.0 3.0 9.00 188.10

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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301 WOMEN PLATFORM

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 LU-SI TAN MINNICH -- CAMBODIA

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 1.7 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 3145 3145
201B Back Dive 5 16 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 60 55 7.0 18.5 29.60 61.05
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 65 6.0 70 65 65 50 7.0 195 3120 9225
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1.7 40 20 30 3.0 35 3.0 30 9.0 1530 107.55 2
401B Inward Dive 5 15 50 50 50 7.0 55 45 6.0 15.5 23.25 130.80
401 MEN PLATFORM
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY HAROLD -- MALAYSIA
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 85 85 9.0 85 9.0 90 85 26.0 78.00 78.00
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 10 32 9.0 90 90 90 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 86.40 164.40
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 80 85 80 80 80 75 8.0 240 76.80 241.20
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 80 90 85 85 85 85 85 255 71.40 312.60
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 75 90 75 80 75 8.0 85 235 77.55 390.15
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 55 50 45 55 55 6.0 5.0 16.0 52.80 44295
2 BERTRAND RHODICT LISES -- MALAYSIA
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 80 75 85 80 75 85 85 245 7350 73.50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 80 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 240 76.80 150.30
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 65 45 45 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 54.45 204.75
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 6.0 55 45 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 61.05 265.80
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 50 45 45 50 50 50 50 15.0 51.00 316.80
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 172 Twists 10 32 70 60 70 70 7.0 75 75 21.0 67.20 384.00
3 MAX LEE SHEN OON -- SINGAPORE
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 75 70 70 7.0 80 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 10 32 70 55 50 55 50 6.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 117.40
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 59.40 176.80
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 34 65 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 61.20 238.00
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 50 40 55 55 45 50 55 155 49.60 287.60
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1%% Twists 10 32 80 80 80 80 75 75 7.0 235 75.20 362.80
4 JOSEPH MENDOZA REYNADO -- PHILIPPINES
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 65 6.0 65 55 55 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 55.50
407C Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 55 6.0 65 50 50 55 6.5 17.0 5440 109.90
5253B Back 2%z Somersaults 172 Twists 10 32 70 70 70 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 20.5 65.60 175.50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 75 75 80 7.0 85 6.5 85 23.0 66.70 242.20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 45 50 45 50 50 6.0 15.0 31.50 273.70
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault 75 27 50 35 55 40 45 40 6.0 13.5 36.45 310.15
5 TU DANG HOANG -- VIETNAM
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 55 55 55 50 55 5.0 16.5 34.65 34.65
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 5 31 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 18.5 57.35 92.00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 70 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 149.00
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 60 6.0 60 6.0 70 65 65 18.5 46.25 195.25
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 50 50 50 45 50 50 50 15.0 39.00 234.25
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 60 70 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 289.75
6 ADITHEP KHOPUECHKLANG -- THAILAND
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 45 6.0 45 50 45 45 50 14.0 39.20 39.20
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 10 28 45 55 45 45 45 45 45 13.5 37.80 77.00
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 50 45 45 45 45 50 55 14.0 42.00 119.00
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 60 50 6.0 50 7.0 65 6.5 18.5 44.40 163.40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 45 45 50 45 50 55 50 14.5 43.50 206.90
5251B Back 22 Somersaults %2 Twist 10 26 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 65 7.0 19.5 50.70 257.60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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401 MEN PLATFORM

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 DINH ANH TUAN -- VIETNAM

5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 65 60 65 6.0 60 7.0 70 19.0 4750 47.50
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 5 31 55 50 6.0 50 6.0 65 6.0 17.5 5425 101.75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 30 30 35 40 45 35 45 11.0 33.00 134.75
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 5 31 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 6.0 1860 153.35 3
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 55 50 6.0 50 55 55 55 16.5 4290 196.25
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3.0 50 50 50 45 45 55 50 15.0 45.00 241.25

8 TRINAPAS SANTIBUT -- THAILAND
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 28 35 3.0 30 40 35 3.0 15 95 26.60 26.60
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 35 20 35 35 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 32.00 58.60
107B Forward 3%, Somersaults 10 30 60 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 6.0 17.5 5250 111.10

5253B Back 2%, Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 40 65 45 50 50 50 55 15.0 48.00 159.10
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 55 45 50 55 55 6.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 198.70
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 5 30 40 45 45 50 45 40 50 13.5 4050 239.20

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:28 PM 11/5/2023 Page 1

32nd SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES CAMBODIA 2023 - 6/5/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
Event 101 Men 200 LC Meter IM
MR: 2:00.66 M 10/6/2015  Joseph Schooling SGP
AR: 1:55.00 A 30/7/2021 Wang Shun CHN
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Hung Nguyen Tran 19 Viet Nam 2:07.18 2:01.28
r:+0.64 26.29 56.93 (30.64) 1:32.25 (35.32) 2:01.28 (29.03)
2 Dulyawat Kaewsriyong 20 Thailand 2:09.55 2:02.25
r:+0.65 25.11 57.91 (32.80) 1:33.25 (35.34) 2:02.25 (29.00)
3 Zachary lan Tan 19 Singapore 2:06.45 2:02.42
r:+0.66 26.25 57.32 (31.07) 1:32.42 (35.10) 2:02.42 (30.00)
4 Quang Thuan Nguyen 16 Viet Nam 2:05.95 2:03.15
r:+0.68 26.33 58.25 (31.92) 1:33.38 (35.13) 2:03.15 (29.77)
5 Arvin Shaun Singh Chahal 22 Malaysia 2:05.33 2:03.79
r:+0.70 26.54 59.11 (32.57) 1:33.82 (34.71) 2:03.79 (29.97)
6 Maximillan Wei Ang 21 Singapore 2:07.58 2:04.54
r:+0.64 26.70 58.51 (31.81) 1:33.87 (35.36) 2:04.54 (30.67)
7 Tan Khai Xin 18 Malaysia 2:07.48 2:05.46
r:+0.69 26.58 59.60 (33.02) 1:35.91 (36.31) 2:05.46 (29.55)
8 Surasit Thongdeang 16 Thailand 2:07.49 2:09.53
r:+0.75 26.35 1:01.96 (35.61) 1:38.87 (36.91) 2:09.53 (30.66)
Event 101 Men 200 LC Meter IM
MR: 2:00.66 M 10/6/2015 Joseph Schooling
AR: 1:55.00 A 30/7/2021  Wang Shun
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Arvin Shaun Singh Chahal 22 Malaysia 2:05.12 2:05.33
r:+0.70 27.01 59.56 (32.55) 1:35.88 (36.32) 2:05.33 (29.45)
2 Quang Thuan Nguyen 16 Viet Nam 2:02.57 2:05.95
r:+0.70 27.36 1:00.02 (32.66) 1:35.79 (35.77) 2:05.95 (30.16)
3 Zachary Ian Tan 19 Singapore 2:04.41 2:06.45
r:+0.67 26.69 58.99 (32.30) 1:34.57 (35.58) 2:06.45 (31.88)
4 Hung Nguyen Tran 19 Viet Nam 2:00.40 2:07.18
r:+0.66 27.18 59.16 (31.98) 1:36.04 (36.88) 2:07.18 (31.14)
5 Tan Khai Xin 18 Malaysia 2:05.03 2:07.48
r:+0.68 27.24 1:01.36 (34.12) 1:37.58 (36.22) 2:07.48 (29.90)
6 Surasit Thongdeang 16 Thailand 2:10.83 2:07.49
r+0.72 26.37 1:00.61 (34.24) 1:37.54 (36.93) 2:07.49 (29.95)
7 Maximillan Wei Ang 21 Singapore 2:02.94 2:07.58
r:+0.65 27.10 1:00.01 (32.91) 1:36.51 (36.50) 2:07.58 (31.07)
8 Dulyawat Kaewsriyong 20 Thailand 2:09.70 2:09.55
r:+0.68 26.29 1:00.61 (34.32) 1:37.34 (36.73) 2:09.55 (32.21)
9 Shobrul Malikil Alliim 17 Indonesia 2:12.80 2:14.28
r:+0.69 27.87 1:03.61 (35.74) 1:43.73 (40.12) 2:14.28 (30.55)
10 Bunna Poeuvpichra 20 Cambodia 2:28.70 2:24.88
r:+0.63 28.37 1:04.86 (36.49) 1:49.75 (44.89) 2:24.88 (35.13)
11 Deoun Sothy 17 Cambodia 2:33.24 2:31.52
r+0.61 30.21 1:10.80 (40.59) 1:54.67 (43.87) 2:31.52 (36.85)
12 Ryuto Saysanavongphet 14 Laos NT 2:40.26
r:+0.67 32.07 1:12.85 (40.78) 2:00.50 (47.65) 2:40.26 (39.76)
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32nd SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES CAMBODIA 2023 - 6/5/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results

Event 102 Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly
MR: 2:09.52 M 14/5/2022  Jing Wen Quah SGP

AR: 2:01.81 A 21/10/2009 Liu Zige CHN
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Jing Wen Quah 22 Singapore 2:09.52 2:10.63
r:+0.63 28.60 1:01.58 (32.98) 1:35.39 (33.81) 2:10.63 (35.24)
2 Kamonchanok Kwanmuang 17 Thailand 2:13.89 2:11.56
r:+0.71 30.60 1:03.56 (32.96) 1:37.99 (34.43) 2:11.56 (33.57)
3 Jinjutha Pholjamjumrus 17 Thailand 2:16.20 2:14.37
r:+0.65 30.22 1:04.37 (34.15) 1:39.02 (34.65) 2:14.37 (35.35)
4 Azzahra Permatahani 20 Indonesia 2:15.13 2:16.01
r:+0.68 30.20 1:04.48 (34.28) 1:39.66 (35.18) 2:16.01 (36.35)
5 Thi MY Tien VO 17 Viet Nam 2:17.10 2:18.18
r:+0.78 30.30 1:05.15 (34.85) 1:40.71 (35.56) 2:18.18 (37.47)
6 Adinda Kusumah Ningrum 20 Indonesia 2:18.63 2:18.26
r:+0.63 31.19 1:05.84 (34.65) 1:42.16 (36.32) 2:18.26 (36.10)
7 Ong Yong QI 20 Malaysia 2:18.45 2:18.33
r:+0.76 30.66 1:06.55 (35.89) 1:41.07 (34.52) 2:18.33 (37.26)
8 Lim Shun QI 18 Malaysia 2:19.13 2:18.48
r:+0.58 29.91 1:04.35 (34.44) 1:40.44 (36.09) 2:18.48 (38.04)
Event 103 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
MR: 48.58 M 15/6/2015  Joseph Schooling SGP
AR: 4756 A 28/7/2021 Hwang Sun-woo KOR
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Jonathan EU Jin Tan 20 Singapore 49.25 48.80
r:+0.57 23.36 48.80 (25.44)
2 Zheng Wen Quah 26 Singapore 51.04 48.99
r:+0.58 23.40 48.99 (25.59)
3 Jeremie Loic Nino Luong 22 VietNam 51.44 49.69
r:+0.61 23.85 49.69 (25.84)
4 Khiew Hoe Yean 20 Malaysia 50.73 49.89
r:+0.62 24.15 49.89 (25.74)
5 Jarod Hatch 24 Philippines 50.62 50.32
r:+0.70 24.01 50.32 (26.31)
*6 Lim Yin Chuen 22 Malaysia 51.04 50.73
r:+0.65 24.40 50.73 (26.33)
*6 Joe Aditya Wijaya Kurniawan 21 Indonesia 51.05 50.73
r:+0.64 24.25 50.73 (26.48)
8 Pongpanod Trithan 16 Thailand 51.63 51.34
r:+0.64 24.73 51.34 (26.61)
Event 103 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
MR: 48.58 M 15/6/2015  Joseph Schooling SGP
AR: 47.56 A 28/7/2021 Hwang Sun-woo KOR
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Jonathan EU Jin Tan 20 Singapore 48.90 49.25
r:+0.58 23.19 49.25 (26.06)
2 Jarod Hatch 24 Philippines 51.01 50.62
r:i+0.71 24.47 50.62 (26.15)
3 Khiew Hoe Yean 20 Malaysia 50.10 50.73
r:+0.62 24.31 50.73 (26.42)
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32nd SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES CAMBODIA 2023 - 6/5/2023 to 11/5/2023

Preliminaries ... (Event 103 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Results

Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
*4  Lim Yin Chuen 22 Malaysia 50.84 51.04
r:+0.63 24.64 51.04 (26.40)
*4  Zheng Wen Quah 26 Singapore 49.45 51.04
r:+0.58 24.44 51.04 (26.60)
6 Joe Aditya Wijaya Kurniawan 21 Indonesia 50.76 51.05
r:+0.65 24.58 51.05 (26.47)
7 Jeremie Loic Nino Luong 22 Viet Nam 49.94 51.44
r:i+0.62 24.41 51.44 (27.03)
8 Pongpanod Trithan 16 Thailand 51.38 51.63
r:+0.64 24.69 51.63 (26.94)
*9 Dulyawat Kaewsriyong 20 Thailand 50.72 51.69
r:+0.67 24.78 51.69 (26.91)
*9  Quy Phuoc Hoang 29 Viet Nam 50.19 51.69
r:+0.66 24.86 51.69 (26.83)
Swim-Off Required
11 Erick Ahmad Fathoni 22 Indonesia 51.28 52.11
r:+0.62 24.89 52.11 (27.22)
12 Rafael Barreto 22 Philippines 51.91 52.27
r:+0.64 25.27 52.27 (27.00)
13 DE Lapparent Antoine 16 Cambodia 54.00 52.86
r:+0.67 25.13 52.86 (27.73)
14 Hem Puch 23 Cambodia 54.80 53.49
r:+0.65 25.83 53.49 (27.66)
15 Christian Nazario Anak Nikles 25 Brunei 54.64 54.08
r:+0.69 26.08 54.08 (28.00)
16 Nur Haziq Samil 21 Brunei 55.67 55.21
r:+0.68 26.15 55.21 (29.06)
17 Phothivouth Sayyasone 16 Laos 1:00.51 58.54
r:+0.73 27.95 58.54 (30.59)
18 Phoumbandith Keopaseuth 16 Laos NT 1:01.22
r:+0.66 28.12 1:01.22 (33.10)
19 Jolanio Guterres 17 Timor-Leste NT 1:11.21
r:+0.65 30.90 1:11.21 (40.31)
Event 104 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
MR: 31.22 M 6/5/2023 Jenjira Srisa-Ard THA
AR: 30.10 A 24/6/2022  Tang Qianting CHN
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Jenjira Srisa-Ard 27 Thailand 31.35 31.22M
r:+0.60
2 Letitia EN YI Sim 19 Singapore 31.65 31.62
r:+0.68
3 PheeJinq EN 25 Malaysia 32.41 31.94
r:+0.74
4 Christie May Mun EE Chue 22 Singapore 32.42 32.30
r:+0.63
5 Thanya Angelyn Dela Cruz 19 Philippines 32.79 32.46
r:+0.61
6 Thuy Hien Nguyen 13 Viet Nam 33.11 32.70
r:+0.66
7 Tan Rouxin 16 Malaysia 33.41 33.48

r:+0.65
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Results

A - Final ... (Event 104 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
8 Nurita Monica Sari 22 Indonesia 3291 33.67
r:+0.68
Event 104 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
MR: 31.22 M 6/5/2023 Jenjira Srisa-Ard THA
AR: 30.10 A 24/6/2022  Tang Qianting CHN

Name Age Team  SeedTime  PrelimTime
Preliminaries
1 Jenjira Srisa-Ard 27 Thailand 31.96 31.35
r:+0.61
2 Letitia EN YI Sim 19 Singapore 31.43 31.65
r:+0.64
3 PheeJinqg EN 25 Malaysia 32.30 32.41
r:+0.75
4 Christie May Mun EE Chue 22 Singapore 32.10 32.42
r:+0.63
5 Thanya Angelyn Dela Cruz 19 Philippines 31.11 32.79
r:+0.63
6 Nurita Monica Sari 22 Indonesia 33.34 3291
r:+0.68
7 Thuy Hien Nguyen 13 Viet Nam 33.40 33.11
r:+0.62
8 Tan Rouxin 16 Malaysia 32.51 33.41
r:+0.65
9 Adellia Adellia 18 Indonesia 32.77 33.67
r:+0.66
10 Thitirat Inchai 17 Thailand 32.73 33.78
r:+0.71
11 Sok Vorleak 20 Cambodia 33.61 34.82
r:+0.70
12 Oung Senei 17 Cambodia 37.20 36.30
r:+0.74
13 Gabriel Meade 14 Laos 42.21 40.37
r:+0.68
--- Angelina Bella Messina 18 Laos 34.04 NS
Event 105 Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
MR: 53.79 M 9/12/2019  Zheng Wen Quah SGP
AR: 51.86 A 12/4/2017 Xu Jiayu CHN
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Zheng Wen Quah 26 Singapore 57.23 55.22
r:+0.52 26.80 55.22 (28.42)
2 Farrel Armandio Tangkas 21 Indonesia 57.41 55.80
r:+0.53 26.88 55.80 (28.92)
3 Jerard Dominic Jacinto 21 Philippines 56.88 55.99
